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7
23:01

1300 m
15.000 

Flach

Race 7
Rennpreis: 15.000
FOR REGISTERED NEW MEXICO BRED THREE YEAR OLDS AND UPWARD WHICH HAVE NEVER WON TWO RACES. Three Year 
Olds, 121 lbs.; Older, 124 lbs. Claiming Price $5,000. 

1
1300

Box: 1
ML: 45,0

56.20

Smoken Houdini
7j. grau/bra W (Silver Wagon - Starsapphire)

Trainer: Luis C. Rojero
Besitzer: Luis C. Rojero

Luis Ramon Rodriguez

09.02 Sun 4 1300 6,3 Oscar Ceballos Storey's Fury, Reign Over Me, Quinton's Ch
25.01 Sun 2 1600 10,2 Oscar Ceballos Farmer Fred R F, Smoken Houdini, Dan Wh
12.12 Zia 3 1600 47,7 Oscar Ceballos Dim The Lights, Maximum Bull, Smoken Ho
21.11 Zia 6 1670 16,0 Erick Medellin Wild Firewater, Dan Who, Wealth N Health
24.09 Alb 8 1300 38,0 Irwin Rosendo My Special Mistake, Mamie's Last Hope, Da

2
Box: 2
ML: 7,0

56.20

Grifter
5j. kastanie W (Mr. Gold Mover - Freckles Gal

Trainer: Luis C. Rojero
Besitzer: Bob Matney

Miguel T. Fuentes, Jr.

19.01 Sun 5 1300 57,5 Luis Rodriguez Jed, Stackers, Ol' McClintock
11.12 Zia 7 1670 70,1 Felipe Valdez Playthemarker, Henry On The Run, Golden 
14.11 Zia 6 1670 13,9 Erick Medellin Ha Ha For You, Reads Pet Zenon, M T S R
28.10 Alb 5 1200 35,3 Erick Medellin Hot Memories, Crystal Bandit, Extremely Wi
24.09 Alb 5 1300 10,2 Aldo Arboleda My Special Mistake, Mamie's Last Hope, Da

3
Box: 3
ML: 35,0

56.20

I Am The Juan
5j. grau/bra W (Right Rigger - Mazalea)

Trainer: Danny Morales
Besitzer: Christine Belt

Miguel A. Perez

18.02 Sun 2 1100 2,0 Miguel Perez King Baron, I Am The Juan, Danjerus Storm
01.02 Sun 4 1100 1,4 Miguel Perez Musics My Vice, Deacon Beacon, Shame O
26.01 Sun 4 1200 23,1 Miguel Perez Stafford To Kupp, Big Way, Malmo
11.01 Sun 10 1100 7,5 Miguel Perez Tee Roy, Hennessy Looker Rf, Speed Bum
20.12 Zia 3 1200 17,4 Miguel Perez Mr. Big Rig, Tee Roy, I Am The Juan

4
Box: 4
ML: 5,0

56.20

Quinton's Charmer
5j. kastanie W (Quinton's Gold - Dancers Siste

Trainer: Guadalupe Munoz, Jr.
Besitzer: Holland, Roger D. And Hollan

Alejandro Medellin

09.02 Sun 3 1300 35,7 Christian Ramos Storey's Fury, Reign Over Me, Quinton's Ch
25.01 Sun 5 1600 29,2 Christian Ramos Farmer Fred R F, Smoken Houdini, Dan Wh
12.12 Zia 7 1600 36,3 Christian Ramos Dim The Lights, Maximum Bull, Smoken Ho
04.12 Zia 12 1200 59,3 Jose Vazquez Quantum Bull, Artful Critic, Tatas Joe Mark
02.07 Rui 5 1500 5,7 Francisco Amparan Digger's Gold, Kirby Derby, Mark's Warrior

5
Box: 5
ML: 13,0

56.20

Deacon Beacon
6j. dunkelbr W (Beacon Hill Road - Hadif I Kno

Trainer: Don A. Young
Besitzer: Choya Young

Anthony Medina

15.02 Sun 6 1100 11,7 Miguel Fuentes, Jr. Speed Bump Bob, Attilas Tornado, Maximu
01.02 Sun 2 1100 15,8 Jose Torres Musics My Vice, Deacon Beacon, Shame O
11.01 Sun 6 1100 45,0 Jose Torres Tee Roy, Hennessy Looker Rf, Speed Bum
20.12 Zia 9 1200 75,0 Jose Torres Mr. Big Rig, Tee Roy, I Am The Juan
04.12 Zia 7 1200 83,8 Jose Torres Quantum Bull, Artful Critic, Tatas Joe Mark

6
Box: 6
ML: 16,0

56.20

Rare Coin
5j. kastanie W (Marking - Wage A Penny)

Trainer: Bernadette Barrios
Besitzer: Barrios, Bernadette And Barri

Irwin J. Rosendo

25.01 Sun 6 1600 14,6 Irwin Rosendo Farmer Fred R F, Smoken Houdini, Dan Wh
11.01 Sun 9 1100 45,5 Gabriel Arredondo Tee Roy, Hennessy Looker Rf, Speed Bum
05.12 Zia 7 1100 83,2 Jose Torres Im Still Thirsty, Reconciling Force, Nogal Ca
28.10 Alb 4 1100 3,6 Luis Rodriguez Flying Phantom, I Am The Juan, Attilas Torn
18.10 Alb 6 1000 17,6 Luis Rodriguez Mamie's Last Hope, Quantum Bull, Pancho 

7
Box: 7
ML: 11,0

56.20

Nogal Canyon
5j. grau/bra W (Marking - Ambers Pride)

Trainer: Guadalupe Munoz, Jr.
Besitzer: Lucio Vasquez

Jose Miguel Vazquez

15.02 Sun 8 1100 25,2 Irwin Rosendo Speed Bump Bob, Attilas Tornado, Maximu
26.01 Sun 6 1200 30,5 Irwin Rosendo Stafford To Kupp, Big Way, Malmo
11.01 Sun 8 1100 28,7 Luis Rodriguez Tee Roy, Hennessy Looker Rf, Speed Bum
05.12 Zia 3 1100 61,6 Irwin Rosendo Im Still Thirsty, Reconciling Force, Nogal Ca
21.11 Zia 5 1670 10,6 Santiago Gonzalez Wild Firewater, Dan Who, Wealth N Health

8
Box: 8
ML: 7,0

56.20

Mist N Seven
5j. dunkelbr W (King Bull - L J's Awesome Girl)

Trainer: Edwin A. Martinez
Besitzer: Juan A. Terrazas

Jose L. Torres

23.02 Sun 5 1200 15,1 Jose Torres We Need Marketing, My Good Good Boy, R
15.02 Sun 4 1100 37,2 Jose Torres Speed Bump Bob, Attilas Tornado, Maximu
01.02 Sun 7 1100 16,2 Anthony Medina Musics My Vice, Deacon Beacon, Shame O
11.01 Sun 1 1300 3,6 Anthony Medina Mist N Seven, Shame On Zcuintle, Desert P
18.12 Zia 8 1300 49,9 Ricardo Jaime Mandela Effect, Saga, Baja Boogie

Ergebnis: Quoten:


